Pos Prize Type

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

Mem No

W- Stableford

Competition Prize Report

Sat, 23 May 2020

Gender Name

Hdcp ldx (Crse) Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

5221959
5224007
5220247
5220585

Report produced: 25 May 2020 9:40 a.m.

£sz=sx=

Jack, Elizabeth
Foulds, Philippa
McLellan, Diane
Doell, Allison

27.5 (27)
27.9 (28)
26.3 (26)
16.4 (16)

N Y

39
37
35
35

$12
$8
$6
$5
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