## Waimairi Beach Golf Club



## W- Stableford

Competition Prize Report Sat, 23 May 2020

Pos Prize Type	Mem No	Gende	r Name Ho	lcp ldx (Crse)	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Overall							
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5221959	W	Jack, Elizabeth	27.5 (27)	1	39	\$12
2nd Stableford	5224007	W	Foulds, Philipp	a 27.9 (28)	1	37	\$8
3rd Stableford	5220247	W	McLellan, Dian	e 26.3 (26)	1	35	\$6
4th Stableford	5220585	W	Doell, Allison	16.4 (16)	1	35	\$5